

G.R.CASE No.293 of 2014,CIS No.3025of 2015.

Order Date: 17-07-2023.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused files hazira.

Issue summon upon CSW1.

Fix 30-04-2024 for evidence.

D/C

-----