

Gr 293 of 2014 (3025 of 2015)

Order dated 30/04/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.
Sole accused file petition u/s 317 cr.p.c.

To 26/11/2024 for evidence.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,
Howrah.