

GR Case No.293 of 2014 (CIS-3025/2015)

Order dated 26.11.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Issue summons upon the CSW-1.

To 22.07.2025_for evidence.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.